
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:17.02 530 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Alton & Dist 2

1:17.11 528 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

1:17.43 522 H 16/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

1:17.79 515 F 17/10/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:18.24 506 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:18.29 505 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Maidenhead Alton & Dist 3

1:18.30 505 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bracknell Alton & Dist 3

1:18.42 502 H 13/11/16 Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala Waterlooville  2

1:18.45 502 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  2

1:18.54 500 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:18.61 499 F 14/10/17 NASLS - South Round One Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:18.88 494 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:18.92 493 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:18.94 492 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:18.96 492 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

1:19.12 489 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:19.39 484 F 04/11/18 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:19.71 478 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO MAIDENHEAD Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:19.76 477 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:19.85 476 H 23/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot  4

1:19.94 474 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:20.12 471 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Fleet Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:20.30 468 F 25/06/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:20.31 468 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:20.38 466 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Fleet Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:20.43 466 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

1:20.50 464 F 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1
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1:20.50 464 F 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

1:20.78 460 H 29/09/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Hart Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:21.00 456 F 18/10/14 Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:21.48 448 F 13/12/14 NASL 2014 Round 3 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:21.59 446 F 24/06/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:21.64 445 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:21.93 440 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:23.08 422  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:23.24 420 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Alton & Dist 4

1:23.78 412  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:24.47 402  19/10/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:24.68 399 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:24.76 398  05/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:26.80 370  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:27.70 359  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:32.01 311  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:32.71 304  17/11/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:33.21 299  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:57.86 148  02/10/10 Alton & District Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:19.12 489 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:18.54 500 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:20.12 471 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Fleet Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:19.39 484 F 04/11/18 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:20.38 466 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Fleet Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:20.78 460 H 29/09/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Hart Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:18.94 492 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:19.85 476 H 23/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot  4

1:18.92 493 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:19.71 478 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO MAIDENHEAD Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:18.61 499 F 14/10/17 NASLS - South Round One Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:21.59 446 F 24/06/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:18.24 506 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:18.42 502 H 13/11/16 Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala Waterlooville  2

1:18.29 505 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Maidenhead Alton & Dist 3

1:17.02 530 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Alton & Dist 2

1:17.43 522 H 16/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

1:18.30 505 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bracknell Alton & Dist 3

1:19.76 477 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:18.45 502 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  2

1:20.30 468 F 25/06/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:18.88 494 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:19.94 474 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:18.96 492 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

1:17.11 528 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

1:17.79 515 F 17/10/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:20.31 468 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:20.50 464 F 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

1:20.43 466 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

1:21.48 448 F 13/12/14 NASL 2014 Round 3 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:24.68 399 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:23.24 420 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Alton & Dist 4
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1:23.24 420 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Alton & Dist 4

1:21.00 456 F 18/10/14 Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:21.93 440 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:21.64 445 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:24.76 398  05/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:23.08 422  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:24.47 402  19/10/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:23.78 412  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:26.80 370  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:27.70 359  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:32.01 311  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:32.71 304  17/11/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:33.21 299  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:57.86 148  02/10/10 Alton & District Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4
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